
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:18:51 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/15/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/21/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000038,1 CPO,0310,DNR1500000041,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES ONE TIME PURCHASE OF (5) UTVs BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 01/20/2015 05/26/2015 71,370.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC1500000005,2 CPO,0708,ABC1500000003,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

ABC WAREHOUSE SKYLIGHTS
REPLACEMENT

HARRIS BROS ROOFING CO INC 03/24/2015 07/21/2015 63,681.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000015,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000059,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LED LIGHTBARS WV SIGNAL & LIGHT INC 01/29/2015 04/17/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000020,2 CPO,0803,DOT1500000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP 10X57 STEEL PILING
STEEL BEAMS

BULLDOG RACK COMPANY 01/07/2015 07/15/2015 236,907.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS1500000004,1 CPO,0932,DRS1500000004,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

4 FROZEN VENDING MACHINES BETSON PITTSBURGH
DISTRIBUTING

01/28/2015 07/29/2015 27,848.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

